SIJI ROAD CHENGXI STREET, Yiwu City, 
Jinhua, China (Zhejiang) pilot free trade zone

FROM: LA to ShangHai

ITEM NO. PRODUCT NAME
QUANTITY
(CARTONS)

AMOUNT  
(US$)

1 UQB Ear Health 203 $445,788.0000

2
NOP Growth Nutritional 
Powder 

80 $35,950.0000

TOTAL US$481,738.00

US DOLLARS FOUR HUNDRED EIGHTY ONE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED THIRTY EIGHT ONLY

AMERICAN BEST LIFE INC